
TRYON FALL CDE 2025

TIMETABLE

Cones Time Tables

Distance in
m

Speed in
m/min

Speed in
km/h

Time
HH:MM:SS

3* Horse Team 750 240 14.40 :3:08

3* Single Horse 700 250 15.00 :2:48

3* Pair Pony 700 250 15.00 :2:48

3*Single Pony 700 260 15.60 :2:42

1* Horse and Pony 700 240 14.40 :2:55

INT Single Horse & Single Pony 700 220 13.20 :3:11

INT Pair Pony 700 220 13.20 :3:11

PRELIM Single Horse 700 200 12.00 :3:30

PRELIM Pair Horse 730 200 12.00 :3:39

PRELIM Single & Pair Pony 700 200 12.00 :3:30

TRN Single Horse 700 180 10.80 :3:54

TRN Pair Horse 730 180 10.80 :4:04

VSE Pony - U10 700 150 9.00 :4:40

Time
sec

188

168

168

162

175

191

191

210

219

210

234

244

280
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